Post Office
CabinetCob Ret Wall
Asphalt
Asphalt
Blk Ret Wall
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Blk Ret Wall
Asphalt
Edging
Br Wall
Building
Cob Ret Wall
THE JUBILEE PUB
Asphalt
Br Ret Wall
Asphalt
Rendered Wall
Asphalt
Br Ret Wall
Rendered Wall
Br Wall
Br Wall
Br W
all
Asphalt
Asphalt
Blk Wall
Br Walls
Br Wall
Asphalt
Br Wall
Building
Br W
all
Br W
all
Asphalt
Asphalt
Br Wall
Br Wall
Asphalt
MASSINGHAM's
FISH & CHIPS
Building
Concrete
G
STEP
STEP
STEP
STEP
STEP
LP7CATVCATVCATVCATV
G
G
STEP
BT
MH
W
CATV
CATV
CATV
LP6BS
WMH
G
GAS
G
G
BTEMHSP
Gate
Gate
Gate
SP
Gate
Gate
TP
LP
CATV
MH
BT
MH
FH
MH
W
MH
TP
CATV
W LP5 STEP
CATV
MH
MHGate
TP
PBOX
G
G
CATV
Cabinet
G
G
STEP
STEP
W
CATV
CATV
LP8
CATV
G
Gate
Gate
CATV
SP
SP
Gate
CATV
CATV
CATV
CATV SP
W
MH
W
WSV
TP
SP
SP
TP
G
G
CATV
STEP
CATV
GAS
Bin
FEED1
BT
CATV
FH
Tie back in toexisting surface
Tie back in toexisting surface
Tie back in toexisting surface
8.
8
1.
1
2.
4
1.
1
1.
1
1.
1
2.
4
8.
6
5.
7
Driveway
G
G
UKPN cover. Do not
adjust.
Electrical cover to
be adjusted by
UKPN only. Do not
adjust.
Fire hydrant cover to be
adjusted to new levels.
G
G
Key:
New precast concrete HB2 kerb. For kerb details please see NCC
standard dwg NCD-1100-02.
Footway Reconstruction (Pedestrian Loading) to be flush with raised table.
Edge of existing carriageway.
Proposed carriageway full depth construction. Refer to PDC1 in the appendix
7/1.
New buff coloured blister tactile paving of 400*400*50mm. For
tactile details refer to NCC standard dwg NCD-1100-19. Stick on
required for section of BT cover within tactile on Marion Road.
Proposed gully with connecting pipe of 150mm dia.
New precast concrete 125x255mm BN kerb with 25mm upstand. For
kerb details please see NCC standard dwg NCD-1100-02.
Proposed raised table. Refer to NCD 1100-15.
New precast concrete Edging. For kerb details refer to NCC standard
dwg NCD-1100-02. Note: Terminate edging infront of residential
driveway & gates
Existing Utility covers to be readjusted to proposed level.
Existing drainage covers to be readjusted to proposed level.
Footway Resurfacing (Pedestrian Loading)  to be flush with raised table.
Footway Resurfacing (Domestic Vehicular Loading) to be flush with
raised table.
ROAD MARKING KEY:
1003A Double intermittent line, 600mm line, 300mm gap, 200mm wide.
Dia No. Marking Details
1004 Intermittent line, 4000mm line, 2000mm gap, 100mm wide.
1009A Intermittent line, 600mm line, 300mm gap, 100mm wide.
1062 Road Hump. 750mm wide, variable length.
1018.1 Double yellow line, 50mm wide.
Notes:
1. Ordnance survey details shown coloured grey; do not scale from OS details.
2. Existing surveyed details are shown coloured green.
3. Contractor will need to liaise with occupiers of the properties adjacent to the
    works prior to carrying out any works that may affect their property.
4. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other drawings,
    specification and other related information.
5. Proposed kerb upstand to match existing at tie-ins.
Site Risks:
1. BT overheads in these locations. Contractor to carry out overhead proximity
survey prior to start of works
2. UKPN electricity covers. Do not touch. To be adjusted by UKPN operative
only.
ORIGINAL SIZE: A1
DRAWING TITLE
APPROVED BY
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
DESIGNED BY
REV. DESCRIPTION DATECHECKED DRAWING No.INITIALS DATE
JC 01/08/18
SCALE FILE No.
PROJECT TITLE
Grahame Bygrave
Executive Director of
Community and Environmental Services
Norfolk County Council
County Hall, Martineau Lane
Norwich NR1 2SG
Scale  1:200
5m 0m 5m 10m
St LEONARDS ROAD
PMB6731:200 @ A1
PMB673-000-0100-001
KI MAY-26
PU MAY-26
PD MAY-26
SD MAY-26
PMB673 BEATRICE ROAD
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT PLAN
 SHEET 1 OF 2
C01 CONSTRUCTION ISSUE SD MAY-26
PMB673 BEATRICE, FLORENCE,
 & MARION ROAD RAISED TABLE
KEY PLAN
SCALE - 1:2500
M
AR
IO
N
 R
O
AD
FL
O
R
EN
C
E
R
O
AD BE
AT
R
IC
E
R
O
AD
M
ALVERN ROAD
GUELPH ROAD
1
BEATR
IC
E
ROAD
BEATRICE
ROAD
FO
R C
ONTIN
UATIO
N R
EFE
R TO
DRAW
IN
G P
MB67
3-0
00
-01
00
-00
2
FOR CONTINUATION REFER TO
DRAWING PMB673-000-0100-002
AutoCAD SHX Text
  Crown copyright
AutoCAD SHX Text
and database rights
AutoCAD SHX Text
2026. Ordnance
AutoCAD SHX Text
Survey 100019340
AutoCAD SHX Text
c